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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19 Light Weter (63,5kg) KOMADINA MATTEO RI
JELACIC MARIN PAU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DELAS DELAS ROBERT MALOS
MLADI
MAJCE
AVDI
RAMAJ

MALOSEJA ZVONKO
MLADIN ZARKO
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
AVDI ORHAN
RAMAJ NAIM

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 20 Light Weter (63,5kg) BOZAC IVAN PU
POTUROVIC FILIP NG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN KRPAN ROBERT DELAS
MAJCE
MLADI
MALOS
RAMAJ

DELAS ROBERT
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
MLADIN ZARKO
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
RAMAJ NAIM

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 21 Welter (67kg) ZELJKO MARKO MM
MIOCIC GORAN REB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI AVDI ORHAN KRPAN
RAMAJ
MLADI
DELAS
MALOS

KRPAN ROBERT
RAMAJ NAIM
MLADIN ZARKO
DELAS ROBERT
MALOSEJA ZVONKO

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 22 Welter (67kg) MIKULIC MARKO OMB
TOMKIC FABIJAN NOK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DELAS DELAS ROBERT KRPAN
RAMAJ
MLADI
MAJCE
AVDI

KRPAN ROBERT
RAMAJ NAIM
MLADIN ZARKO
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
AVDI ORHAN

25:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 23 Light Middle (71kg) KNEZEVIC PETAR KRESIMIR SVD
GRDJAN PATRIK OMB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MALOS MALOSEJA ZVONKO DELAS
MLADI
KRPAN
MAJCE
AVDI

DELAS ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
KRPAN ROBERT
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
AVDI ORHAN

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 24 Light Middle (71kg) MRAVUNAC IVAN ROV
VUJEVIC MARIJAN GRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO RAMAJ
DELAS
AVDI
MALOS
KRPAN

RAMAJ NAIM
DELAS ROBERT
AVDI ORHAN
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
KRPAN ROBERT

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 25 Middle (75kg) JEZEK NOA TIT
SOBJESLAVSKI MLADEN LEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAJCE MAJCEN KRESIMIR AVDI
KRPAN
MALOS
RAMAJ
MLADI

AVDI ORHAN
KRPAN ROBERT
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
RAMAJ NAIM
MLADIN ZARKO

* 28:28
29:28

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

8 26 Middle (75kg) DEBANIC GABRIJEL LNA
VUKASOVIC IVAN TOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI AVDI ORHAN RAMAJ
MALOS
DELAS
KRPAN
MLADI

RAMAJ NAIM
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
DELAS ROBERT
KRPAN ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 27 Light Heavy (80kg) VEOCIC GABRIJEL BRIO
OBROVAC MARO TIT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM DELAS
AVDI
MALOS
MAJCE
KRPAN

DELAS ROBERT
AVDI ORHAN
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
KRPAN ROBERT

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 28 Light Heavy (80kg) VRKIC IVAN TOR
PLANTIC DAMIR SAL BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO MALOS
AVDI
DELAS
RAMAJ
KRPAN

MALOSEJA ZVONKO
AVDI ORHAN
DELAS ROBERT
RAMAJ NAIM
KRPAN ROBERT

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 29 Cruiser (86kg) UREMOVIC MATEJ RI
REBOLJ ZVONIMIR OS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM MALOS
MAJCE
AVDI
KRPAN
DELAS

MALOSEJA ZVONKO
MAJCEN KRESIMIR
AVDI ORHAN
KRPAN ROBERT
DELAS ROBERT

30:26
29:28
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 30 Cruiser (86kg) RADONIC NIKICA ST
RAMLJAK MARKO RI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM MALOS
AVDI
DELAS
MLADI
KRPAN

MALOSEJA ZVONKO
AVDI ORHAN
DELAS ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
KRPAN ROBERT

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 31 Heavy (92kg) PRATLJACIC MARKO OS
DJUKA IVAN SAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MALOS MALOSEJA ZVONKO AVDI
RAMAJ
KRPAN
MLADI
DELAS

AVDI ORHAN
RAMAJ NAIM
KRPAN ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
DELAS ROBERT

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 32 Heavy (92kg) PERIC JERE ZD
CALIC MARKO PU BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN KRPAN ROBERT DELAS
MLADI
MALOS
AVDI
RAMAJ

DELAS ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
AVDI ORHAN
RAMAJ NAIM

16:20
17:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

15 33 Super Heavy (+92kg) MILUN MARKO LEO
HODAK FRAN LOK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DELAS DELAS ROBERT AVDI
MALOS
KRPAN
MLADI
RAMAJ

AVDI ORHAN
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
KRPAN ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
RAMAJ NAIM

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 34 Super Heavy (+92kg) LONCAR ANDRIJA DAV
BRNIC MARIJAN GRO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI AVDI ORHAN DELAS
MLADI
MALOS
KRPAN
RAMAJ

DELAS ROBERT
MLADIN ZARKO
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
KRPAN ROBERT
RAMAJ NAIM

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

17 35 Women's Fly (W52kg) PAVICIC SILVIJA TOR
CEVRA LEA LNA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO MALOS
KRPAN
RAMAJ
AVDI
DELAS

MALOSEJA ZVONKO
KRPAN ROBERT
RAMAJ NAIM
AVDI ORHAN
DELAS ROBERT

27:30
24:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 36 Women's Welter (W66kg) GALIC IVANA MAR
MAKELJA KARMELA PIT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM DELAS
KRPAN
MALOS
AVDI
MLADI

DELAS ROBERT
KRPAN ROBERT
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
AVDI ORHAN
MLADIN ZARKO

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 37 Women's L.Middle (W70kg) MILIC MARIJA PIT
ZEC ANTONIJA PIT BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MALOS MALOSEJA ZVONKO RAMAJ
AVDI
DELAS
KRPAN
DRAGS

RAMAJ NAIM
AVDI ORHAN
DELAS ROBERT
KRPAN ROBERT
DRAGSIC VANESA

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

20 38 Women's Heavy (W+80kg) SCRBEC LUCIJA TIT
BILOBRK LUCIJA PIT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN KRPAN ROBERT DRAGS
AVDI
RAMAJ
MALOS
DELAS

DRAGSIC VANESA
AVDI ORHAN
RAMAJ NAIM
MALOSEJA ZVONKO
DELAS ROBERT

25:30
27:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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